Data Sheet
Version 05.00
Specifications
R&S®FSW-K17
MULTICARRIER GROUP
DELAY MEASUREMENTS
Version 05.00, July 2021
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSW-K17 Multicarrier Group Delay Measurements

Version 05.00, July 2021
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSW-K17 Multicarrier Group Delay Measurements 7
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Multicarrier group delay measurements R&S®FSW-K17 1313.4150.02
Frequency subspan measurements for multicarrier group delay
measurements (requires R&S®FSW-K17 as well as a minimum
internal analysis bandwidth of 512 MHz)
R&S®FSW-K17S 1338.5896.02
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13 1331.5003.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1331.5003.26
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW43 1331.5003.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW50 1331.5003.50
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1331.5003.67
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 85 GHz R&S®FSW85 1331.5003.85
Recommended options and extras
28 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B28 1313.1645.02
40 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B40 1313.0861.02
80 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B80 1313.0878.02
160 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B160 1325.4850.14
320 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B320 1325.4867.14
512 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B512 1331.7106.14
1.2 GHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B1200 1331.6400.14
2 GHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B2001 1331.6916.14
4.4 GHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B4001  1338.5215.14
6.4 GHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B6001 1338.5221.14
8.312 GHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B8001  1338.5238.14
Real-time spectrum analyzer
512 MHz, POI ≤ 15 µs
R&S®FSW-B512R 1331.7106.16
Real-time spectrum analyzer
800 MHz, POI ≤ 15 µs (includes 2 GHz analysis bandwidth)
R&S®FSW-B800R 1331.6400.16
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners
PD 3606.7101.22 | Version 05.00 | July 2021 (mt)
R&S®FSW-K17 Multicarrier Group Delay Measurements